2016 Brooks Midland XC Champs - Under 13 Girls
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Time
0:14:05
0:14:07
0:14:14
0:14:21
0:14:21
0:14:27
0:14:29
0:14:32
0:14:35
0:14:42
0:14:50
0:14:53
0:14:56
0:14:57
0:14:58
0:15:01
0:15:05
0:15:08
0:15:10
0:15:13
0:15:16
0:15:17
0:15:19
0:15:20
0:15:23
0:15:24
0:15:24
0:15:25
0:15:28
0:15:29
0:15:33
0:15:35
0:15:38
0:15:42
0:15:44
0:15:46
0:15:47
0:15:48
0:15:48
0:15:52
0:15:53
0:15:53
0:15:55
0:15:56
0:15:59
0:16:00
0:16:04
0:16:05
0:16:06
0:16:06
0:16:09
0:16:12
0:16:12
0:16:14
0:16:15
0:16:16
0:16:19
0:16:19
0:16:20
0:16:25
0:16:28
0:16:31
0:16:32
0:16:35
0:16:39
0:16:45
0:16:51
0:16:57
0:17:01
0:17:01
0:17:07
0:17:09
0:17:13
0:17:20
0:17:23
0:17:26
0:17:31
0:17:31
0:17:34
0:17:38
0:17:39
0:17:41
0:17:47
0:17:48
0:18:01
0:18:06
0:18:21
0:18:26
0:18:40
0:18:49
0:18:59
0:19:10
0:19:17
0:19:53
0:21:16

No
37
15
88
70

126
133
79
90
131
77
130
67
74
112
32
102
69
127
107
11
100
135
132
30
83

4
22
61

104
129
60
28
29
95
20
48
68
86
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7
75
73
63
65

116
84
80
85
76
13

105
56
39
96
64
42
51

134
50
38
62

108

115

5

2
54
19

122
27
34
25
31

123
45
18
44
98
41

109

101
97

128

110
94
92

114

124
52

111
87
23
21
14
53

106

Name

Jodie Ruane

Maya Stokes

Eden Schiller

Molly Williams
Hollie Gamble
Rosie Timlock

Elsie Robinson
Georgina Campbell
Katie Parker
Henrietta Magill
Rachel Nealon
Neve Satchwell
Maya Todd Mcintyre
Charlotte Burrows
Freya Batkin

Grace Tavner

Holly Walker
Indienne King

Abi Hamer

Lexie McLoughlin
Isobel Parnaby
Cameron Ellie-Mander
Sophie Thorpe
Lizzie Clapp

Katy Mannix

Olivia Bonshor
Madeleine Mayes
Rebeca Edwards
Caitlin Elliott

Flora Miskin-Young
Amelia Dickens
Grace Pritchard
Lena Siller

Ellen Taylor

Maisie Tinwell
Courtney Spencer
Claudia Searle
Nadia Bedwell
Imogen Armstrong
Neve Evans

Naomi Clarke-Myers
Jessica Rimmington
Elysia Lay

Gaby Peck

Lucy Watts
Annabel Dalby
Izzie Smith
Katherine Scott
Samantha Dyson
Gemma Newport
Isabelle Skelton
Misha Twardochleb
Rosie Cale

Lydia Attwell
Amelia McMurtrie
Emily Lovett
Maisie Archer-Dytch
Eliza Weselby
Paige Vick

Amber Ballard
Grace Hughes
Charlotte Perry
Mia Clark
Charlotte Carp
Chloe Pettitt

Chloe Goulding
Francesca Cope
Grace Alvey

Falan Malone-Priest
Skye-lily Kay

Molly Figgit
Hannah Smith
Aoife Brotherton
Hannah Brown
Amy Condlyffe
Alice Parsons

Millie Haywood
Ana Lovett

Sophie Perry
Anaya Powis
Emma Bendle
Charlotte Lethbridge
Katie Stretton
Millie Perkins
Charlotte Gravelsons
Phoebe Clark
Ravenn Cook

Katie Davies

Beth Winstone
Chloe Nadin
Jay-leigh MccCallister
Trinity Coombs
Charli Sampson
Alice Gibbs

Amy Cook

Club

Kidderminster and Stourport
Charnwood A C

Staffs Moorlands AC

Rugby & Northampton Ac
Wreake and Soar Valley AC
Wreake and Soar Valley AC
Saffron Athletics Club
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Wreake and Soar Valley AC
Saffron Athletics Club
Wreake and Soar Valley AC
Rugby & Northampton Ac
Rushcliffe Ac

Telford Ac

Kettering Town Harriers
Stroud & District AC

Rugby & Northampton Ac
Wreake and Soar Valley AC
Tamworth AC

Charnwood A C

Stroud & District AC

Wrekin College Triathlon Clut
Wreake and Soar Valley AC
Harborough Ac

Silson Joggers Ac
Charnwood A C

Corby Ac

Rugby & Northampton Ac
Sutton In Ashfield Harriers &
Wreake and Soar Valley AC
Rugby & Northampton Ac
Halesowen ACC

Halesowen ACC

Stratford Upon Avon AC

City of Stoke AC

Mansfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton Ac
Staffs Moorlands AC
Blackwell And District Ac
Charnwood A C

Saffron Athletics Club
Rushcliffe Ac

Rugby & Northampton Ac
Rugby & Northampton Ac
Wellingborough & District Ac
Solihull & Small Heath Athlet
Saffron Athletics Club
Solihull & Small Heath Athlet
Saffron Athletics Club
Charnwood A C

Sutton In Ashfield Harriers &
Newcastle Staffs Ac
Leamington Cycling & Athleti
Stroud & District AC

Rugby & Northampton Ac
Leamington Cycling & Athleti
Newark Ac

Wreake and Soar Valley AC
Mansfield Harriers
Leamington Cycling & Athleti
Rugby & Northampton Ac
Tamworth Ac
Wellingborough & District Ac
Charnwood A C

Birchfield Harriers

Newark Ac

City of Stoke AC

Wreake and Soar Valley AC
Halesowen ACC

Kettering Town Harriers
Halesowen ACC

Harborough Ac

Wreake and Soar Valley AC
Leicester Coritanian Ac

City of Stoke AC

Leamington Cycling & Athleti
Stroud & District AC
Leamington Cycling & Athleti
Tamworth Ac

Stroud & District AC

Stroud & District AC

Wreake and Soar Valley AC
Tamworth AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Tipton Harriers

Wreake and Soar Valley AC
Newark Ac

Tamworth AC

Staffs Moorlands AC

Corby Ac

Corby Ac

Charnwood A C

Newark Ac

Tamworth AC

Pos

Time

Team Results:

Pos
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Points

31

61

88
105
168
205
211
243
245
305

No Name

Team / Club

Wreake and Soar Valley AC
Rugby & Northampton Ac
Charnwood A C

Saffron Athletics Club
Stroud & District AC
Halesowen ACC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Tamworth AC

Leamington Cycling & Athletic Cl

Newark Ac

Club

Placings

(56911)

(4121728)
(2202640)
7104147)
16215477)
32336971)
8348485)
19627983)
53566076 )
(57668894)
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